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4.1.
4.2.

Duclos School Council Meeting

AGENDA
May 27, 2025, 6:30PM @Duclos School

Call to Order
Adoption of Minutes
Board Trustee Report
Principal’s Report

2024-25 School Plan Review

Assurance Survey

5. Foundation Updates

6. Business

6.1.
6.2.
6.3.
6.4.
6.5.
6.6.

Sports Day

Staft Appreciation

Family Event

Breakfast Program Update
Gluten Free Hot Lunch Options

General Election

7. Upcoming Events

May 28 - Volunteer Luncheon; Farm Safety Presentation

June 3/4 - Grade 2 Field Trip

June 4 - Spirit Day; NLPS Milestone Gifts to Staff

June 13 - Grade 1 Candy Fundraiser; Tropical Day; Kinder Father’s Day Breakfast
June 17 - Grade 4 Field Trip

June 18 - Sports Day

June 19 - PreK Graduations (AM and PM)

June 20 - Masked Reader Reveal; PreK Graduation (AM)

June 24 - Grade 4 Farewell

June 26 - Grade 1 Field trip; Last Day for Students

8. Topics for Next Meeting Consideration

9. Next Scheduled Meeting

10. Adjournment



